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Volume
300

1000 wood
1000 Combi
1000 PLASTIC

LENGTH
600
1200
1200

LENGTH
600
1200
1200
1200

WIDTH
800
1000
1000
1000

HEIGHT
1000
1164
1135
1163 

WEIGHT
24
63
60
58

CDS withdrawal 
system with dip tube

Flange
with tap S 56 X 4

Lid
PMDS

Volumes
300
1000W
1000C
1000p

DN50mm DN80

Volumes
800
1000W
1000C
1000P

DN150mmDN225mm

BLUEline IBCs are equipped with additional openings or 
withdrawal systems, amongst others, also for AdBlue®.

BLUEline IBC

ACCESSORIES / LID

ACcESSORIES / Valves

1000 Litres Steel cross-bracing

Inner Container 
made from
UV stabilising 
HDPE

Fill level scale

Personalisation 
possible
with stickers

Plastic cover 
150mm, 225mm, 400mm

Steel label sign:722mm x 390mm (2816 cm²)
Optional: Back side: 722mm x 350mm (2527cm²)
Outer side: 605mm x 350mm (2118cm²)

Valve: DN50, DN80

Plastic corner
protector
with UN-IBC- Optionally with integrated

  CDS withdrawal system
- Optionally without integrated valve
- With PMDS lid (aeration and
ventilation) Emptying possible
without opening the lid
- UN version possible- UN version possible


